
12U SOFTBALL MASTER GAME SCHEDULE =NOT REPORTED

DATE AWAY TEAM W/L HOME TEAM W/L FIELD TIME

MISSING DATE CRESTVIEW AUSTINTOWN 1 AUS F5 6:00

Monday, April 22, 2024

EAST PALESTINE W STRUTHERS L STR SANDORA 6:00

COLUMBIANA W CRESTVIEW L CV F2 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 3 L HOWLAND W HOW FAITHS 6:00

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

AUSTINTOWN 1 W SOUTH RANGE L SR F1 6:00

SPRINGFIELD L POLAND 3 W POL F1 6:00

CANFIELD 2 L CANFIELD 1 W CAN F3 5:30

AUSTINTOWN 3 L POLAND 2 W POL F3 6:00

BOARDMAN 1 W BOARDMAN 2 L

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

CANFIELD 2 LOWELLVILLE LOW F1 6:00

HOWLAND W COLUMBIANA L COL MADISON 6:00

BOARDMAN 2 T SPRINGFIELD T SPR RED 6:00

Thursday, April 25, 2024

CANFIELD 1 W POLAND 1 L POL F1 6:00

POLAND 3 W EAST PALESTINE L EP 6:00

STRUTHERS L CRESTVIEW W CV F1 6:00

Monday, April 29, 2024

SOUTH RANGE W STRUTHERS L STR SANDORA 6:00

POLAND 2 L AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUS F5 6:00

POLAND 1 W CANFIELD 2 L CAN F3 5:30

EAST PALESTINE L CRESTVIEW W CV F1 6:00

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

AUSTINTOWN 2 T POLAND 2 T POL F1 6:00



CRESTVIEW L SOUTH RANGE W SR F1 6:00

STRUTHERS L SPRINGFIELD W SPR F2 6:00

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

BOARDMAN 1 W SOUTH RANGE L BDM SB2 5:30

BOARDMAN 2 W POLAND 1 L POL F1 6:00

POLAND 3 L AUSTINTOWN 2 W AUS F5 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 1 W HOWLAND L HOW FAITHS 6:00

HOWLAND T AUSTINTOWN 1 T HOW FAITHS 7:30

Thursday, May 2, 2024

CANFIELD 2 W CANFIELD 3 L' CAN F3 5:30

POLAND 1 L SPRINGFIELD W SPR F2 6:00

EAST PALESTINE L CANFIELD 1 W CAN F2 7:30

COLUMBIANA L AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUS F5 6:00

HOWLAND W STRUTHERS L STR SANDORA 6:00

Monday, May 6, 2024

LOWELLVILLE L AUSTINTOWN 2 W AUS F5 6:00

STRUTHERS L POLAND 2 W POL F1 6:00

BOARDMAN 2 W COLUMBIANA L COL MADISON 6:00

BOARDMAN 1 W CANFIELD 3 L CAN F3 7:30

SOUTH RANGE W SPRINGFIELD L SPR F2 6:00

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

CANFIELD 3 L HOWLAND W FAITHS 6:00

EAST PALESTINE LOWELLVILLE LOW F1 6:30

AUSTINTOWN 3 CRESTVIEW CV F2 6:00

CANFIELD 2 W CANFIELD 1 L CAN F3 5:30

POLAND 2 W CANFIELD 1 L CAN F3 7:30

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

SPRINGFIELD BOARDMAN 2 BDM SB2 5:30

POLAND 1 W AUSTINTOWN 3 L AUS F5 6:00



HOWLAND W AUSTINTOWN 2 L AUS F6 6:00

SOUTH RANGE L POLAND 3 W POL F1 6:00

STRUTHERS L COLUMBIANA W COL MADISON 6:00

BOARDMAN 1 W SPRINGFIELD L SPR F2 6:00

Thursday, May 9, 2024

CRESTVIEW CANFIELD 2 CAN F3 7:30

COLUMBIANA CANFIELD 3 CAN F3 5:30

BOARDMAN 2 LOWELLVILLE LOW F1 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 2 POLAND 3 POL F1 6:00

Monday, May 13, 2024

POLAND 3 W BOARDMAN 2 L BDM SB2 5:30

EAST PALESTINE L COLUMBIANA W COL MADISON 6:00

SOUTH RANGE W LOWELLVILLE L LOW F1 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 3 W AUSTINTOWN 2 L AUS F5 5:30

AUSTINTOWN 2 W AUSTINTOWN 3 L AUS F5 7:00

SPRINGFIELD W STRUTHERS L STR SANDORA 6:00

POLAND 2 T POLAND 1 T

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

POLAND 2 W SOUTH RANGE L SR F1 6:00

SPRINGFIELD L HOWLAND W HOW FAITHS 6:00

POLAND 3 W COLUMBIANA L COL MADISON 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 3 W CRESTVIEW L CV F1 6:00

STRUTHERS L POLAND 1 W POL F1 6:00

BOARDMAN 2 W BOARDMAN 1 L

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

SOUTH RANGE L BOARDMAN 2 W BDM SB2 5:30

CANFIELD 3 AUSTINTOWN 3 AUS F5 6:00

BOARDMAN 1 LOWELLVILLE LOW F1 6:00

CANFIELD 2 L HOWLAND W HOW FAITHS 6:00

EAST PALESTINE COLUMBIANA COL MADISON 6:00



Thursday, May 16, 2024

LOWELLVILLE L SPRINGFIELD W SPR F2 6:00

CANFIELD 2 POLAND 2 POL F3 6:00

BOARDMAN 2 W CANFIELD 2 L

AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUSTINTOWN 3 L

AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUSTINTOWN 2 L

BOARDMAN 1 W CANFIELD 2 L

Monday, May 20, 2024

CANFIELD 1 W COLUMBIANA L COL MADISON 6:00

POLAND 1 L BOARDMAN 1 W BDM SB2 7:30

HOWLAND W POLAND 3 L POL F1 6:00

CANFIELD 2 L BOARDMAN 2 W BDM SB2 5:30

AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUSTINTOWN 3 L AUS F5 5:30

AUSTINTOWN 3 L AUSTINTOWN 1 W AUS F5 7:30

CANFIELD 3 L CRESTVIEW W CV F1 6:00



Tuesday, May 21, 2024

HOWLAND W CANFIELD 1 L CAN F3 5:30

AUSTINTOWN 1 CANFIELD 3 CAN F3 7:30

LOWELLVILLE L POLAND 2 W POL F1 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 2 W COLUMBIANA L COL MADISON 6:00

CRESTVIEW EAST PALESTINE EP 6:00

CANFIELD 1 W COLUMBIANA L

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

BOARDMAN 1 POLAND 2 POL F1 6:00

BOARDMAN 2 W AUSTINTOWN 3 L AUS F5 6:00

Thursday, May 23, 2024

POLAND 3 STRUTHERS STR SANDORA 6:00

HOWLAND W BOARDMAN 2 L BDM SB2 7:30

AUSTINTOWN 3 W AUSTINTOWN 1 L

AUSTINTOWN 3 W AUSTINTOWN 1 L

Friday, May 24, 2024

LOWELLVILLE EAST PALESTINE EP 6:30

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

POLAND 3 T POLAND 1 T POL F1 6:00

POLAND 3 T POLAND 1 T POL F1 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 3 T CANFIELD 2 T CAN F3 5:30

COLUMBIANA L SPRINGFIELD W SPR F2 6:00

STRUTHERS L BOARDMAN 2 W BDM SB2 7:30

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

EAST PALESTINE AUSTINTOWN 1 AUS F5 6:00

POLAND 1 HOWLAND HOW FAITHS 6:00

SOUTH RANGE COLUMBIANA COL MADISON 6:00

POLAND 3 LOWELLVILLE LOW F1 6:00



CANFIELD 1 W CANFIELD 3 L

Thursday, May 30, 2024

LOWELLVILLE STRUTHERS STR SANDORA 6:00

SPRINGFIELD W EAST PALESTINE L EP 6:00

AUSTINTOWN 1 L POLAND 3 W POL F1 6:00

POLAND 2 L BOARDMAN 2 W BDM SB2 7:30

CANFIELD 1 L BOARDMAN 1 W BDM SB2 5:30

COLUMBIANA W CANFIELD 3 L

BOARDMAN 1 W POLAND 2 L

Friday, May 31, 2024

LOWELLVILLE COLUMBIANA COL MADISON 6:00

Monday, June 3, 2024

CANFIELD 3 STRUTHERS STR SANDORA 6:00

POLAND 2 W CRESTVIEW L CV F1 6:00

SOUTH RANGE L AUSTINTOWN 3 W AUS F5 6:00

EAST PALESTINE L BOARDMAN 1 W BDM SB2 6:00

CANFIELD 1 LOWELLVILLE CAN F1 6:00

COLUMBIANA CANFIELD 2 CAN F3 5:30

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

STRUTHERS CANFIELD 1 CAN F3 7:30

SOUTH RANGE CANFIELD 3 CAN F3 5:30

SPRINGFIELD AUSTINTOWN 1 AUS F5 6:00

CANFIELD 2 AUSTINTOWN 3 AUS F6 6:00



Wednesday, June 5, 2024

CRESTVIEW BOARDMAN 1 BDM SB2 7:30

LOWELLVILLE AUSTINTOWN 2 AUS F5 6:00

CANFIELD 2 POLAND 3 POL F3 5:30

CANFIELD 3 POLAND 2 POL F? 5:30

CANFIELD 3 POLAND 1 POL F? 7:30

Thursday, June 6, 2024

BOARDMAN 2 SOUTH RANGE SR F2 6:00

CANFIELD 1 EAST PALESTINE EP 6:00

POLAND 1 AUSTINTOWN 1 AUS F5 5:30

STRUTHERS AUSTINTOWN 2 AUS F5 7:00

CRESTVIEW SPRINGFIELD SPR F2 7:30

BOARDMAN 1 HOWLAND HOW FAITHS 6:00

Thursday, June 20, 2024 HOWLAND BOARDMAN 1 BDM SB2 5:30

EAST PALESTINE BOARDMAN 2 BDM SB2 7:30


